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ENTEKRA MONAGHAN GAA CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE, CLOGHAN, CASTLEBLAYNEY, CO. MONAGHAN






	CLUB 
	NAME
	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	Aghabog
	Paddy O’Brien
	086-0683190
	Secretary.aghabog.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Aughnamullen
	Paddy Markey  
	087-6839256
	Secretary.aughnamullen.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Ballybay
	Barry Mc Skeane 
	087-2589371.
	Chairperson.ballybaypearsebrothers.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Blackhill
	Marie Murphy
	086-8293209
	Secretary.blackhill.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Carrickmacross Emmetts
	John Scully 
	087-6393623
	Secretary.carrickmacross.monaghan@ga.ie

	Carrickmacross Hurling 
	Barry Connolly
	087-9177090
	Chairperson.carrickmacrosshurling.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Castleblayney Faughs
	Mark O’Connor
	087-2375351
	oconnormlp@gmail.com

	Castleblayney Hurling 
	Jimmy Lacey
	086-1639407
	Chairperson.castleblayneyhurling.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Clones
	Colin McCaughey
	087-2717869
	Chairperson.clones.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Clontibret
	Thomas Greenan
	086 773 7778
	Chairperson.clontibret.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Corduff
	Peter McGarrell
	087-6136319
	Chairperson.corduff.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Cremartin
	Charlene Tate 
	085-8381774
	Secretary.cremartin.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Currin
	John Connolly
	087-2130728
	Chairperson.currin.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Donaghmoyne
	Brendan Rooney
	087-7619697
	Secretary.donaghmoyne.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Doohamlet
	PJ Meehan
	087-7985693
	Chairperson.doohamlet.monaghan@gaa.ie
Secretary.doohamlet.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Drumhowan
	Tara Quinn
	086 2656898
	Secretary.drumhowan.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Eire Óg
	Kieran Leonard
	087-6296425
	Chairperson.eireog.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Emyvale
	Enda O’Brien
	086-1959386
	Chairperson.emyvale.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Inniskeen
	Gerard McArdle
	086-8261815
	Chairperson.inniskeen.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Killanny
	James Duffy 
	087-7576979 
	Secretary.killanny.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Killeevan
	Philomena Quigley
	087-7835577
	Secretary.killeevan.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Latton
	Christina Weldon
	087-9051969
	Secretary.latton.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Magheracloone
	Keith Gilsenan
	087-905 0324
	gtengineering09@gmail.com

	Monaghan Harps
	Úna Forde
	087-6107329
	Unaforde@gmail.com

	Oram
	Tony Graham
	087-7427690
	Pro.oram.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Rockcorry
	Anthony Lynch
	085-7577092
	Chairperson.rockcorry.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Scotstown
	Cormac Sherry
	087-6504979
	Chairperson.scotstown.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Sean Mc Dermotts
	Sean McElvaney
	083-3113780
	Chairperson.seanmcdermotts.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Toome
	Gene Cumiskey
	087-9186629
	Chairperson.toome.monaghan@gaa.ie

	Truagh
	Michael Treanor
	086-838 7005
	Chairperson.truagh.monaghan@gaa.ie
michael@monelectrical.com

	Tyholland
	Kevin Kavanagh
	087-7978634
	Chairperson.tyholland.monaghan@gaa.ie
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